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Atleticky étyiboj 6. a 7. tfid ZS

Vlasim 21. dubna 2022

Celkové étyrboj

1
3

Lacman Jan
Budil Pavel

Dub Josef

Link FrantiSek
Janosik Dominik
Bousek Lukas
Limburk Zbynék
Kohout Matyas
Vovsik Nicolas
Kral Mikulas
Brozek Filip
Sipek Daniel
Mladek Tomas
Rezek Adam
Nacovsky Lukas
Fulin Antonin

Limburk Zbynék
Budil Pavel
Janosik Dominik
Kral Mikulas
Lacman Jan
Bousek Lukas
Dub Josef

Link FrantiSek
Vovsik Nicolas
Fulin Antonin
Kohout Matyas
Mladek Tomas
Brozek Filip
Sipek Daniel
Nacovsky Lukas
Rezek Adam

1000 m

Dub Josef

Budil Pavel
Lacman Jan
Janosik Dominik
Kohout Matyas
Link FrantiSek
Bousek Lukas
Brozek Filip
Vovsik Nicolas
Sipek Daniel
Rezek Adam
Mladek Tomas
Limburk Zbynék
Nacovsky Lukas
Kral Mikulas
Fulin Antonin

Atleticky &tyfboj 6. a 7. tfid ZS

Z8 Trhovy Stépanov
ZS Vlasim Vorlina
ZS Vlasim Vorlina
ZS Neveklov

ZS Vlasim Vorlina
Z8 Trhovy Stépanov
Z8 Trhovy Stépanov
ZS Vlasim Vorlina
ZS Neveklov

ZS Vlasim Sidlisté
ZS Neveklov

ZS Vlasim Vorlina
ZS Vlasim Sidlisté
ZS Vlasim Sidlisté
ZS Cechtice

ZS Cechtice

Z8 Trhovy Stépanov
ZS Vlagim Vorlina
ZS Vlagim Vorlina
ZS Vlasim Sidlisté
Z8 Trhovy Stépanov
Z8 Trhovy Stépanov
ZS Vlagim Vorlina
ZS Neveklov

ZS Neveklov

Z8 Cechtice

ZS Vlagim Vorlina
ZS Vlagim Sidlisté
ZS Neveklov

ZS Vlagim Vorlina
Z8 Cechtice

ZS Vlagim Sidlisté

Z8 Vlasim Vorlina
Z8 Vlasim Vorlina
Z8 Trhovy Stépanov
Z8 Vlasim Vorlina
Z8 Vlasim Vorlina
Z8 Neveklov

Z8 Trhovy Stépanov
Z8 Neveklov

Z8 Neveklov

Z8 Vlasim Vorlina
ZS Vlasim Sidlisté
ZS Vlasim Sidlisté
Z8 Trhovy Stépanov
Z8 Cechtice

ZS Vlasim Sidlisté
Z8 Cechtice

mladsi Zaci

7C
7B
6.A
7B

7C

7.B
7.A
6.A
7C

7.B
7.A

7C
7B
7.A

7B
6.A
7.B

7C
7.B
6.A
7C

7.A

7B
7C

7B
7C
6.A

6.A
7.B
7C

7.A
7.B

7.A

1322
1302
1156
1138
1079
1040
1029
860
843
804
774
716
611
567
474
467

8,43
8,48
8,56
8,65
8,78
8,81
8,93
8,97
9,28
9,37
9,42
9,52
9,67
9,70
9,78
10,37

3:19,57
3:25,95
3:28,52
3:28,90
3:35,20
3:40,03
3:40,36
3:41,27
3:46,84
3:49,64
3:56,32
3:59,87
4:06,88
4:27,00
4:29,89
4:44,04

Vlasim 21.4.2022
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dalka

Budil Pavel

Link FrantiSek
Limburk Zbynék
Lacman Jan
Bousek Lukas
Kral Mikulas
Dub Josef
Rezek Adam
Mladek Tomas
Vovsik Nicolas
Sipek Daniel
Nacovsky Lukas
Janosik Dominik
Brozek Filip
Fulin Antonin
Kohout Matyas

micek

Lacman Jan
Link FrantiSek
Limburk Zbynék
Budil Pavel
Kohout Matyas
Vovsik Nicolas
Bousek Lukas
Dub Josef

Kral Mikulas
Brozek Filip
Janosik Dominik
Sipek Daniel
Fulin Antonin
Rezek Adam
Nacovsky Lukas
Mladek Tomas

Atleticky &tyfboj 6. a 7. tfid ZS

ZS Vlagim Vorlina
ZS Neveklov

ZS Trhovy Stépanov
ZS Trhovy Stépanov
ZS Trhovy Stépanov
ZS Vlasim Sidlisté
ZS Vlagim Vorlina
ZS Vlasim Sidlisté
ZS Vlasim Sidlisté
ZS Neveklov

ZS Vlagim Vorlina
Z8 Cechtice

ZS Vlagim Vorlina
ZS Neveklov

Z8 Cechtice

ZS Vlagim Vorlina

Z8 Trhovy Stépanov
ZS Neveklov

Z8 Trhovy Stépanov
Z8 Vlasim Vorlina
Z8 Vlasim Vorlina
ZS Neveklov

Z8 Trhovy Stépanov
Z8 Vlasim Vorlina
ZS Vlagim Sidliste
ZS Neveklov

Z8 Vlasim Vorlina
Z8 Vlasim Vorlina
Z8 Cechtice

ZS Vlagim Sidliste
Z8 Cechtice

ZS Vlagim Sidliste

6.A

7C
7C
7.B

7B
7.A
6.A
7B
7C

7.A

7.B

435
431
424
415
412
406
400
380
374
373
371
369
358
358
337
322

58,41
48,58
42,06
41,41
41,00
37,03
36,80
36,58
36,55
34,54
34,36
32,57
30,41
27,98
27,61
22,89

Vlasim 21.4.2022



